AYAY AR E S ERAT

==

RS
RisE
Rt

BATIFSE"
ABKAFEBE
AFETasE
AT IMIRE
HERRE
BEAFALERPR
AFEEE-IMY
ERsE
FaBEERSE

ASE-THE : TBRNER

TEE1RE

AEE-FHUS
E -3
AEE
AEE
ABHRIE -
A- EURERM T
4BE
TERLBMAH™
EEBES
EEBE - EEAS
ERENRE- BT RAIS
ERENIRE -2t
RAEBE N -BF R AL B~
#8158 -
#8548 -5
/RS
g
EEE)
ZHaE
Wia-BE O EDE

g7

B 0R
BEAEE
8™

ANSI/CSA
CE/AUS

FaReE

GS-2646
eyl
325:R
2651

33K 9,65+
7HR S~
10R 58
3R

33K 9,35
33K 73
63

7H#R 5%
55 65+
7HR 113+
10 R 10.555~F
33K 105
631 155+
4z~
0.753:~F

3

1,000%%
250%E

2. 255 B /I
0.5 B //)\iF
30%

0

7HR 63:~F
30/38%

EE B2l
ERIER
g

15x 5x 112~

2JRER

NG

9.92:
7.925k
L163%

2.265K
3.18K

0.91K
1155k
1.095k
0.155K
2.265K
1.68K

241
3.31%
L17#
1.85:%

0.105K
0.0195K

3

454 R T
113AF
ERYN=SVAN S,
(OR/N=EVANS:

0
2.29K

30/38%

38 x 13 x 28K

(ME6IR225Z RIS )

3.75M#

4,312%
5,395%%

14.27t

1,956Af
2447 AF

ANSIA92.6, CSA B354.2, CE#Z#, AS 1418.10

*RETFSESTFAasEN2K - mE2TFasEMN6ER -
** CE/AUST35 : GS-1530F1GS-1930R I EEAEA-RZTTM2A -
GS-1532f1GS-19320] IE ZAMEIMER-RZAFTMIA -

P RREENER TR LB - FESRBEEFMAERMKSRER -
o B B IRIEEENSEREMARE -

www.galaxymt.com 5% : 852-2472 4777

=173

Galaxy Machinery Trading Co. Ltd

=) 2 oo
BRI S ZE

NEPAN

/= GS-2646

RIZER

° 3252 R (9.92K) LIFSE

° 2652 R (7.92K) LIFasE

° 3HRL0ZEN (LI7TR)ZRERERTE
> 1000%5 (4542 fr)#EEaEE 7]

Genie

A TEREX BRAND




aXIAY AR E S ERAT

X Galaxy Machinery Trading Co. Ltd

HPEETIEEB 7 spsmnmen




